name
1 Davit

2 Oleg

3 Tornike

4 Loris

5 Vahe

6 Nurbol

7 Tornike

8 Georgii

9 Nikolay
10 Aleksandr
11 Sergei
12 Artem
13 Andrey
14 lgor

15 Timothy George Carter

16 Giorgi

17 Heorhii
18 Michael
19 Sergei

20 Vakhtang
21 Arman

22 Matas

23 Ramazan
24 Aleksandr
25 Dimitri

26 Maksim
27 Stanislav
28 Otari

29 Dallas owen
30 Arutiun
31 Nikita

32 lhor

33 Levan

34 Irakli

35 Anatoliy
36 Levani

37 Grogol
38 Sergei

39 Vadim

40 Oleksandr
41 Tamazi
42 Giorgi

43 Aleksandr

surname
Khutashvili
Zalesov
Tchkonia
Igitkhanov
Voskanyan
Zhumgaliyev
Dadeshkeliani
Gudjabidze
Panchenko
Prigarnyi
Popov
Petriichenko
Baranyuk
lerofieiev

Silman
Arveladze
Doroshev
Materla
Davydov
Saralidze
Yussupov
Cikinas
Modanov
Terentev
Mazanashvili
Klopotok
Galatenko
Chanturia
Thornton
Papian
Staroverov
Popyk
Khurtsidze
Tsanava
Suvorov
Tkeshelashvili
Tsilosani
Tretiakov
Ulmaskulov
Zlotnyk
Skhirtladze
Adeishvili
Krutikov

chip count
625000
505500
422500
361500
338000
325000
294500
273500
262500
261000
257000
246000
236500
220500

220000
205500
202000
194500
185500
185000
184500
184500
183000
182500
180000
180000
166000
164000
162000
157000
150000
144000
135000
132000
132000
130000
122500
122000
115500
115500
115000
114000
104500

country
Georgia
Russia
Georgia
Georgia
Armenia
Kazakhstan
Georgia
Georgia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Ukraine

Canada
Georgia
Ukraine
Poland
Russia
Georgia
Kazakhstan
Lithuania
Kazakhstan
Russia
Georgia
Ukraine
Ukraine
Georgia
Canada
Ukraine
Lithuania
Ukraine
Georgia
Georgia
Russia
Georgia
Georgia
Russia
Russia
Ukraine
Georgia
Georgia
Russia



44 Milad Aminian 103000 Iran

45 Aleks Kazahjan 100500 Georgia
46 Beka Khukhunaishuvili 99000 Georgia
47 Kim Valeriiy 96500 Kazakhstan
48 Evgenii Shoev 93500 Russia
49 Konstantine Nozadze 90500 Georgia
50 lvan Rochev 78500 Russia
51 Natalia Lazareva 78000 Russia
52 Merab Kutateladze 73500 Georgia
53 Mateusz Dziewonski 71500 Poland
54 George Mosidze 70000 Georgia
55 Papuna Aphtsiauri 65500 Georgia
56 Valery Avanesyan 63900 Russia
57 Andrei Murzakaev 62500 Russia
58 Andrii Burlachuk 62000 Ukraine
59 Pavlo Vertiiko 60000 Ukraine
60 Domenik Panka 55500 Poland
61 Baran Ozyenev 55500 Turkey
62 Gevorg Khalatyan 53500 Armenia
63 Nikoloz Adeishvili 49000 Georgia
64 Dimitry Zatsepa 38500 Russia
65 Anatoly Blednikh 37500 Russia
66 Aleksandr Kostylev 9900 Russia



